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Name					Email address				Organization
Carlos Alberto de Mattos Scaramuzza 		cscaramuzza@gmail.com			Flexus Consultoria em Biodiversidade e Sustentabilidade
Hernán Álvarez				halvarez@wcs.org				Wildlife Conservation Society - Ecuador Program
Tania Morais 				tania.morais@canada.ca			Environment and Climate Change Canada / Canadian Wildlife Service
Caitlin Williamson 				caitlin.williamson@wisconservation.org	Natural Resources Foundation of Wisconsin
Kateri Monticone 				kateri.monticone@conservationdelanature.ca	Nature conservancy of Canada
Laramie Ferguson				laramie.ferguson@canada.ca			Environment and Climate Change Canada
Lexine Hansen 				lhansen@enviroincentives.com		Environmental Incentives
Giselle Block				giselle_block@fws.gov			U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Kara Moore-O'Leary			 kara_moore-oleary@fws.gov		USFWS - Inventory and Monitoring Program
JP Jaudel					jp.jaudel@wwfus.org			World Wildlife Fund
Ryan Boggs				rboggs@lighthawk.org			LightHawk
Stephanie Moret				smoret@ucsb.edu				UC Santa Barbara
Jamie Deppen				jamiedeppen@gmail.com			Cary Institute
Danielle Lien				danielle.lien@wwfus.org 			World Wildlife Fund
John Thompson				jthompson@catskillcenter.org		Catskill Center for Conservation and Development
Althea Skinner				althea.skinner@wwfus.org			CARE-WWF Alliance
Jenny Baca				jbaca@enviroincentives.com			Environmental Incentives
Jennifer White				jennifer.white@natureconservancy.ca		Nature Conservancy of Canada
Adam Cheeseman				adam.cheeseman@naturenb.ca		Nature NB
Lyn Branch				BranchL@UFL.Edu				University of Florida
Natalie Ingle				ningle@denverzoo.org			Denver Zoological Foundation
